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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
19
20
25

BEUCKEN VAN DEN Mark
MEINICKE Richard
DEKKER Nils
ELISSEN Rik
SCHOENAKER Robin
BOONSTRA Sjoerd
HEIJNEN Serge
SMITS Kay
KOOIJMAN Evert
JANSEN Rob
BERENDSEN Thies
JANSEN Robin
POSTEL Duncan
PEPELS Eligio
BOTTINGA Tim
JERRY Ephrahim

Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Center Back
Left Back
Pivot
Right Wing
Right Wing
Pivot
Right Back
Left Wing
Left Back
Pivot
Right Back
Left Back
Left Wing

18
20
20
18
19
21
21
18
19
20
21
20
19
19
21
19

 19.6

194
191
188
184
198
194
180
184
193
187
180
194
185
190
180
195

188.6

86
85
84
84
97
108
83
78
91
78
76
82
88
97
85
86

 86.8

39
25
8
38
8
29
26
31
30
4
31
24
33
34
30
31

 26.3

3

22
118
3
54
68
96
108
6

108
37
23
49
76
91

 57.5

A

B

C

D

E

SMITS Gino

FIEGE Joop

GROENEVELD Maarten

GABRIEL Ben

WEERMAN Harrie

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

MANAGER

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

04/09/1996
02/04/1995
01/12/1994
06/02/1997
23/08/1995
12/01/1994
06/03/1994
31/03/1997
28/01/1996
01/08/1994
21/04/1994
23/06/1995
16/05/1996
15/03/1996
16/02/1994
27/05/1996

Birth Date Club

Targos Bevo HC
Alphadeuren Houten
FIQAS Aalsmer
Targos Bevo HC
OCI/LIONS
Oosting E&O
OCI/LIONS
OCI/LIONS
OCI/LIONS
TTL Red RAG Tachos
WMS Hurry-up
Targos Bevo HC
HV Kras Volendam
OCI/LIONS
FIQAS Aslsmeer
Targos Bevo HC

Replaced Player
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